
Rang Name Jahrgang Verein 3. Runde
1 Nauer Marco 1984 Schützen Rüschegg 200
2 Nauer Max 1961 Schützen Rüschegg 199
3 Rohrbach Fritz 1967 Stadtschützen Bern 198
4 Hirschi Hanspeter 1967 Schützen Rüschegg 197
5 Wägli Patrick Belp Schützen 197
6 Stöckli Nico 1994 Schützen Rüschegg 197
7 Schick Hans-Jürg Schützen Lanzenhäusern 196
8 Kräuchi Martin 1984 Sportschützen Vechigen 196
9 Suter Markus 1952 FS Thörishaus 195

10 Indermühle Markus Schützen Lanzenhäusern 194
11 Kislig Roland 1989 SG Riggisberg 194
12 Berger Hans-Rudolf 1964 MS Guggisberg 194
13 Grimm Rudolf SG Wohlen 194
14 Kuhn Robin 1998 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 194
15 von Siebenthal Beat 1962 Schützen Rüschegg 194
16 Graf Roland 1968 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 193
17 Zahnd Samuel 1953 Schützen Rüschegg 193
18 Mezenen Christof 1966 MS Guggisberg 193
19 Staudenmann Thomas SG Wohlen 193
20 Balmer Theo Schützen Lanzenhäusern 193
21 Pfeuti Andreas 1984 FS Riffenmatt 193
22 Binggeli Bruno 1986 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 193
23 Eggenschwiler Yanik Belp Schützen 193
24 Baumberger Jöggu 1956 SG Riggisberg 193
25 Pitsch Romy 1962 Schützen Rüschegg 193
26 Burri Heinz SG Wohlen 192
27 Zwahlen Marcel 1976 MS Guggisberg 192
28 Jakob Anton Belp Schützen 192
29 Hostettler Bruno 1975 FS Riffenmatt 192
30 Meyer Urs Belp Schützen 192
31 Rickli Thomas 1988 SG Riggisberg 192
32 Furer Hanspeter 1951 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 192
33 Schmutz Beat 1958 Schützen Rüschegg 192
34 Zbinden Walter 1962 Schützen Rüschegg 191
35 Vaucher Olivier 1977 MS Guggisberg 191
36 Zimmermann Reto 1987 SG Riggisberg 191
37 Balsiger Alfred SG Wohlen 191
38 Walk Kurt 1952 SpS Wolfacker 191
39 Länzlinger Thomas 1987 Stadtschützen Bern 191
40 Schlegel Stephan 1987 Stadtschützen Bern 191
41 Brönnimann Heinz 1966 MS Fultigen 191
42 Marti Hansrudolf 1962 MS Fultigen 191
43 Gilomen Ernst 1962 SpS Wolfacker 191
44 Habegger Markus 1975 Schützen Wattenwil 191
45 Müller Roland 1965 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 191
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46 Reusser Barbara 1966 Sportschützen Vechigen 191
47 Burri Daniel 1978 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 190
48 Zbinden Martin 1975 MS Guggisberg 190
49 Zahnd Ernst 1951 Schützen Rüschegg 190
50 Wägli Felix Belp Schützen 190
51 Sahli Hansruedi SG Wohlen 190
52 Wüthrich Michael 1989 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 190
53 Suter Therese 1954 FS Thörishaus 190
54 Haussener Rene 1976 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 190
55 Marti Fabian 1993 MS Fultigen 190
56 Bätscher Franz 1946 MS Fultigen 190
57 Schneider Thomas 1967 Stadtschützen Bern 190
58 Weber Nadja 1985 MS Guggisberg 190
59 Scheuner Ursula 1976 MS Fultigen 190
60 Kislig Fritz 1960 SG Riggisberg 190
61 Bauen Daniel Schützen Lanzenhäusern 190
62 Jordi Hanspeter SG Wohlen 189
63 Reusser Christian 1965 Sportschützen Vechigen 189
64 Marti Simon 1990 MS Fultigen 189
65 Pulfer Beat 1966 SG Riggisberg 189
66 Kämpfer Cornelia 1993 MS Guggisberg 188
67 Nydegger Peter 1976 Schützen Rüschegg 188
68 Beutler Hansruedi 1962 SpS Wolfacker 188
69 Pfeuti Christian 1982 FS Riffenmatt 188
70 Krättli Urs 1964 SpS Wolfacker 188
71 Habegger Gottfried 1946 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 188
72 Garo Beat 1952 Schützen Rüschegg 188
73 Burri Markus 1986 MS Guggisberg 188
74 Möller Christine 1970 SG Riggisberg 188
75 Burri Patrik 1990 MS Fultigen 188
76 Schelling Albert 1964 SpS Wolfacker 188
77 Köchli Martin Belp Schützen 188
78 Wägli Manuela Belp Schützen 188
79 Brönnimann Rudolf 1985 SG Niedermuhlern 188
80 Böhlen Rudolf 1968 Schützen Rüschegg 188
81 Ruchti Kurt 1962 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 188
82 Hofstetter Michael 1974 SpS Wolfacker 187
83 Spycher Martin 1960 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 187
84 Tanner Mathyas 1987 MS Guggisberg 187
85 Stucki Lukas Schützen Lanzenhäusern 187
86 Rothen Peter 1947 MS Guggisberg 187
87 von Niederhäusern Toni 1964 SG Riggisberg 187
88 Hürst Beat 1968 FS Riffenmatt 187
89 Hürst Beat Schützen Lanzenhäusern 187
90 Rindlisbacher Simon 1993 FS Riffenmatt 187
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91 Leuenberger Beat 1973 Schützen Schwarzenburg 187
92 Hauswirth Bendicht 1948 Sportschützen Vechigen 186
93 Zbinden Pia 1980 MS Guggisberg 186
94 Fählimann Andreas 1983 Sportschützen Vechigen 186
95 Guggisberg Max 1966 Stadtschützen Bern 186
96 Schaad Renato 1975 SpS Wolfacker 186
97 Vaucher Lara 2009 MS Guggisberg 186
98 Bucher Thomas 1973 MS Guggisberg 186
99 Zbinden Salomé 2007 SG Schönentannen 186

100 Neuhaus Pierre-Alain 1983 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 186
101 Ogi Christian 1944 FS Thörishaus 186
102 Keusen Andreas 1980 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 186
103 Mast Thomas Schützen Lanzenhäusern 186
104 Bähler Urs 1962 Schützen Wattenwil 186
105 Wiedmer Michelle 1998 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 186
106 Geissbühler Kevin 1995 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 186
107 Herren Walter 1949 MS Fultigen 185
108 Staudenmann Kurt 1974 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 185
109 Hinni Werner 1965 MS Guggisberg 185
110 Pulfer Ernst 1957 SG Riggisberg 185
111 Winkler Jakob 1960 MS Guggisberg 185
112 Gehrig Fritz 1957 Schützen Rüschegg 185
113 Bühlmann Thomas 1980 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 185
114 Heckenmeyer Pascal 1988 SpS Wolfacker 185
115 Müller Markus 1962 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 185
116 Kirchen Daniela 1988 Stadtschützen Bern 185
117 Zurbuchen Ingo 1977 SpS Wolfacker 185
118 Kräuliger Beat 1960 Stadtschützen Bern 185
119 Jörg Kurt 1954 SpS Wolfacker 185
120 Messerli Urs 1958 Schützen Wattenwil 185
121 Pauli Bruno 1965 SpS Wolfacker 185
122 Wälchli Peter Belp Schützen 185
123 Ueltschi Hanspeter 1956 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 185
124 Garo Heidi 1951 Schützen Rüschegg 185
125 Campanile Angelo 1993 Stadtschützen Bern 185
126 Haldi Walter 1956 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 185
127 Zurbuchen Hans Peter 1953 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 184
128 Mitterer Barbara 1991 Schützen Rüschegg 184
129 Kissling Richard SG Wohlen 184
130 Reichenbach Simon 1990 Rüti b. Riggisberg 184
131 Zürcher Fritz Belp Schützen 184
132 Wyss-Casutt Ursina 1976 Schützen Wattenwil 184
133 Aebischer Yves 1986 FS Thörishaus 184
134 Messerli Doris 1964 Schützen Wattenwil 184
135 Brechbühl Ulrich 1948 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 183
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136 Wittwer Bruno 1974 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 183
137 Stöckli Fritz 1957 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 183
138 Wyss Ronny 1982 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 183
139 Mader Peter 1955 MS Fultigen 183
140 Müller Dominic 1992 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 183
141 Wenger Daniel Belp Schützen 183
142 Brönnimann Urs 1985 SG Niedermuhlern 183
143 Bieri Markus 1994 Rüti b. Riggisberg 183
144 Gehrig Alfred 1963 SpS Wolfacker 182
145 Bracher Margrit 1963 Schützen Rüschegg 182
146 Zbinden Christian 2 1977 FS Riffenmatt 182
147 Egli Patrick 1966 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 182
148 Gfeller Anita 1993 Sportschützen Vechigen 182
149 Masshardt Klaus Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 182
150 Heiniger Daniel 1967 Sportschützen Vechigen 182
151 Schumacher Martin 1977 FS Riffenmatt 182
152 Ulrich Andreas 1965 MS Guggisberg 182
153 Jordi Alfred 1949 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 182
154 Gerber Urs 1956 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 182
155 Dubi Martin 1955 Schützen Wattenwil 182
156 Nussbaum David 1998 Schützen Wattenwil 182
157 Schumacher Sven 2007 FS Riffenmatt 182
158 Mast Hanspeter 1956 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 182
159 Schweizer Adrian 1981 SG Niedermuhlern 182
160 Bühlmann Hans 1957 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 182
161 Pfeuti Peter 1949 FS Riffenmatt 182
162 Domeyer Marianne Stadtschützen Bern 182
163 Kreuter Cornelia Schützen Lanzenhäusern 182
164 Gerber Fritz 1960 SpS Wolfacker 182
165 Miklas Josef 1991 SG Riggisberg 182
166 Gross Toni 1947 Stadtschützen Bern 181
167 Hirter Marco 1976 Schützen Schwarzenburg 181
168 Wyrsch Annette Belp Schützen 181
169 Hirsig Ernst 1949 SG Riggisberg 181
170 Schnider Klaus 1974 Schützen Wattenwil 181
171 Rohrbach Janik 1997 MS Fultigen 181
172 Bichsel Daniel 1969 SpS Wolfacker 181
173 Sieber Michael 1995 SG Schönentannen 181
174 Kämpfer Simon 1996 MS Guggisberg 181
175 Kohler Werner 1950 MS Fultigen 181
176 von Niederhäusern Nadia 1973 SG Riggisberg 181
177 Schumacher Rolf 1982 Schützen Schwarzenburg 181
178 Kräuliger Cedric 2004 Stadtschützen Bern 181
179 Mast Ulrich Schützen Lanzenhäusern 181
180 Beyeler Hans 1956 MS Guggisberg 181

Einzelrangliste 3. Runde 08.07.2024



Rang Name Jahrgang Verein 3. Runde
181 Nydegger Adrian 1974 Schützen Schwarzenburg 180
182 Lehmann Roger Belp Schützen 180
183 Reber Marcel 1958 Schützen Rüschegg 180
184 Schmid Marc 1998 Schützen Wattenwil 180
185 Bühlmann Adrian 1975 Schützen Schwarzenburg 180
186 Morgenegg Hans 1960 MS Fultigen 180
187 Sieber Sabrina 1997 SG Schönentannen 180
188 Mischler Jonas 1968 FS Thörishaus 180
189 Bähler Fabian 1990 Rüti b. Riggisberg 180
190 Ambühl Hans 1947 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 180
191 Stäubiger Gregory 2000 Sportschützen Vechigen 180
192 Jungo Guido 1970 Schützen Rüschegg 179
193 Ineichen Thomas 1976 Schützen Schwarzenburg 179
194 Jenni Peter 1955 Schützen Schwarzenburg 179
195 Jungi Lia 2003 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 179
196 Mischler Toni 1981 MS Guggisberg 179
197 Trachsel Werner 1954 MS Guggisberg 178
198 Wenger Stefan Belp Schützen 178
199 Schmutz Rudolf 1948 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 178
200 Zingg Ernst 1973 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 178
201 Kunz Hansulrich 1976 SG Niedermuhlern 178
202 Schmid Marcel 1991 Schützen Wattenwil 178
203 Muhr Eduard 1948 SpS Wolfacker 178
204 Trachsel Klaus Belp Schützen 178
205 Bieri Kurt 1952 SG Niedermuhlern 178
206 Schmid Markus 1959 Schützen Wattenwil 178
207 Bärtschi Urs 1983 Sportschützen Vechigen 178
208 Wyss Hans 1967 Sportschützen Vechigen 178
209 Thierstein Matthias 1978 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 178
210 Gfeller Martin 1981 Sportschützen Vechigen 178
211 Vaucher Alexandra 2010 MS Guggisberg 177
212 Grünig Hans-Rudolf 1947 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 177
213 Kräuchi Irene 1960 Sportschützen Vechigen 177
214 Bühlmann Beat 1982 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 177
215 Broch Bruno Belp Schützen 177
216 Hostettler Beat 1974 FS Riffenmatt 177
217 Nydegger Priska 2004 Schützen Schwarzenburg 177
218 Koller Daniel 1965 Schützen Schwarzenburg 177
219 Wälti Christoph 1984 Sportschützen Vechigen 177
220 Zbinden Christian 1966 SG Schönentannen 177
221 Suter Doris 1983 FS Thörishaus 177
222 Zwahlen Hans 1944 MS Guggisberg 177
223 Schlosser Rudolf Belp Schützen 177
224 Krebs Martin Belp Schützen 177
225 Staudenmann Franz SG Wohlen 176
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226 Stoll Reto 1982 Schützen Rüschegg 176
227 Streit Andres 1958 Stadtschützen Bern 176
228 Bartlome Peter 1946 Schützen Rüschegg 176
229 Horst Manuel 1990 Rüti b. Riggisberg 176
230 Mischler Hansrudolf 1951 Schützen Schwarzenburg 176
231 Stöckli Marisa 1992 SG Niedermuhlern 176
232 Hasler Marc 1989 Stadtschützen Bern 176
233 Flühmann Christoph Schützen Schwarzenburg 176
234 Kauer Sandro 2003 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 176
235 Wampfler Daniela 1992 MS Guggisberg 175
236 Blatter Peter 1966 FS Thörishaus 175
237 Schertenleib Fritz 1948 Sportschützen Vechigen 175
238 Vogler Thomas 1971 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 175
239 Schmutz Fritz 1960 SpS Wolfacker 175
240 Aeschbacher Adrian 1973 SG Riggisberg 175
241 Messerli Stephan 1986 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 175
242 Werren Lorin 2005 MS Guggisberg 175
243 Gerber Ernst 1937 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 175
244 Zwahlen Niklaus 1980 MS Guggisberg 175
245 Engeloch Lara 1993 MS Guggisberg 175
246 Lehmann Christine Belp Schützen 175
247 Kämpfer Urs 1957 MS Guggisberg 175
248 Zurbuchen Daniel 1990 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 174
249 Wüthrich Stefan 1983 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 174
250 Bähler Michael 1986 Rüti b. Riggisberg 174
251 Wenger Kevin 1992 FS Riffenmatt 174
252 Stöckli Marco 2001 MS Guggisberg 174
253 Hürst Nadine 1969 FS Riffenmatt 174
254 Vaucher Ramona 2012 MS Guggisberg 174
255 Meyer Vreni Belp Schützen 174
256 Hirschi Roland 1991 MS Guggisberg 174
257 Gasche Oliver 1956 FS Thörishaus 174
258 Streit Martin 1963 FS Thörishaus 173
259 Schmid Rolf 1987 Schützen Wattenwil 173
260 Bähler Bernhard 1952 Rüti b. Riggisberg 173
261 Kilcher Hansjörg 1955 Schützen Rüschegg 173
262 Messerli Hans 1953 Schützen Rüschegg 173
263 Aegerter Kurt Belp Schützen 173
264 Bütikofer Manfred 1963 FS Riffenmatt 173
265 Pärli Josia Schützen Lanzenhäusern 173
266 Streit Peter 1940 FS Thörishaus 172
267 Hostettler Joel 2007 FS Riffenmatt 172
268 Weber Peter 1960 SG Schönentannen 172
269 Grünig Adrian 1993 Rüti b. Riggisberg 172
270 Roggli Matthias Schützen Lanzenhäusern 172
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271 Zbinden Stefan 1974 MS Guggisberg 172
272 Schneiter Florian 1997 FS Riffenmatt 172
273 Marti Sonja Belp Schützen 172
274 Kuntze Daniel Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 172
275 Streit Susanna 1966 FS Thörishaus 172
276 Kreuter Marcel Schützen Lanzenhäusern 172
277 Böhlen Rudolf 2 1958 Stadtschützen Bern 172
278 Hunziker Fionn 2005 MS Guggisberg 171
279 Messerli Heinz 1948 SG Riggisberg 171
280 Binggeli Kurt 1964 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 171
281 Riesen Michael 1992 MS Fultigen 171
282 Messreli Beat 1975 SG Niedermuhlern 171
283 Joder Janick Schützen Lanzenhäusern 171
284 Sieber Ulrich 1971 SG Schönentannen 171
285 Hertig Jürg 1980 Schützen Schwarzenburg 171
286 Wälti Adrian 1988 Sportschützen Vechigen 171
287 Schlunegger Silvan 1997 MS Fultigen 170
288 Roth Anton 1943 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 170
289 D Andrea Luca Belp Schützen 170
290 Blatter Markus 1967 MS Fultigen 170
291 Bähler Andreas 1968 Schützen Wattenwil 169
292 Beyeler Alfred 1962 Schützen Schwarzenburg 169
293 Streit Mirko 1999 FS Thörishaus 169
294 Beyeler Marvin 2006 Schützen Schwarzenburg 169
295 Suter Beatrice 1947 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 168
296 Schmutz Ernst 1967 SG Riggisberg 168
297 Stettler Bruno 1965 SG Riggisberg 168
298 Gammenthaler Thomas 1963 Schützen Wattenwil 168
299 Maillat Luc Schützen Lanzenhäusern 168
300 Gammenthaler Urs 1965 Schützen Wattenwil 168
301 Wasem Florian Schützen Lanzenhäusern 167
302 Hostettler Rolf 1954 SG Schönentannen 166
303 Joder Fritz Belp Schützen 166
304 Schmutz Marc 1984 Sportschützen Vechigen 166
305 Dürmüller Claudia 1985 FS Thörishaus 166
306 Gigon Lucien Stadtschützen Bern 166
307 Pulfer Philip 1994 Rüti b. Riggisberg 165
308 Zwahlen Vanessa 2001 FS Thörishaus 165
309 Beyeler Claudia 2001 SG Niedermuhlern 164
310 Furger Andrea 1986 Schützen Wattenwil 163
311 Keller Hanspeter 1974 Schützen Schwarzenburg 163
312 Keller Hanspeter 1950 Schützen Schwarzenburg 163
313 Schneiter Christian 1962 FS Riffenmatt 162
314 Gysin Rolf 1963 Stadtschützen Bern 160
315 Mäder Hansruedi 1955 FS Thörishaus 155
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316 Pulfer Fritz 1951 SG Schönentannen 154
317 Durante Claudio 1960 FS Thörishaus 152
318 Notter Rainer Belp Schützen 151
319 Morgenegg Stefan 1991 MS Fultigen 144
320 Merki Eugen 1958 Schützen Rüschegg 111
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1 Rohrbach Fritz 1967 Stadtschützen Bern 197 198 198 0 0 593 197.7
2 Nauer Max 1961 Schützen Rüschegg 195 196 199 0 0 590 196.7
3 Nauer Marco 1984 Schützen Rüschegg 194 196 200 0 0 590 196.7
4 Hirschi Hanspeter 1967 Schützen Rüschegg 196 194 197 0 0 587 195.7
5 Schick Hans-Jürg Schützen Lanzenhäusern 195 193 196 0 0 584 194.7
6 Kräuchi Martin 1984 Sportschützen Vechigen 192 195 196 0 0 583 194.3
7 Wägli Patrick Belp Schützen 190 196 197 0 0 583 194.3
8 Graf Roland 1968 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 193 194 193 0 0 580 193.3
9 Burri Heinz SG Wohlen 195 193 192 0 0 580 193.3

10 Zbinden Walter 1962 Schützen Rüschegg 193 195 191 0 0 579 193.0
11 Stöckli Nico 1994 Schützen Rüschegg 191 191 197 0 0 579 193.0
12 Vaucher Olivier 1977 MS Guggisberg 194 193 191 0 0 578 192.7
13 Burri Daniel 1978 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 195 193 190 0 0 578 192.7
14 Zahnd Samuel 1953 Schützen Rüschegg 192 192 193 0 0 577 192.3
15 Mezenen Christof 1966 MS Guggisberg 189 194 193 0 0 576 192.0
16 Staudenmann Thomas SG Wohlen 189 194 193 0 0 576 192.0
17 Indermühle Markus Schützen Lanzenhäusern 193 189 194 0 0 576 192.0
18 Zbinden Martin 1975 MS Guggisberg 191 194 190 0 0 575 191.7
19 Jordi Hanspeter SG Wohlen 192 194 189 0 0 575 191.7
20 Balmer Theo Schützen Lanzenhäusern 190 192 193 0 0 575 191.7
21 Zahnd Ernst 1951 Schützen Rüschegg 193 191 190 0 0 574 191.3
22 Hofstetter Michael 1974 SpS Wolfacker 192 195 187 0 0 574 191.3
23 Pfeuti Andreas 1984 FS Riffenmatt 190 191 193 0 0 574 191.3
24 Kislig Roland 1989 SG Riggisberg 193 187 194 0 0 574 191.3
25 Wägli Felix Belp Schützen 190 194 190 0 0 574 191.3
26 Berger Hans-Rudolf 1964 MS Guggisberg 189 190 194 0 0 573 191.0
27 Zimmermann Reto 1987 SG Riggisberg 193 189 191 0 0 573 191.0
28 Kämpfer Cornelia 1993 MS Guggisberg 191 194 188 0 0 573 191.0
29 Balsiger Alfred SG Wohlen 193 189 191 0 0 573 191.0
30 Grimm Rudolf SG Wohlen 187 192 194 0 0 573 191.0
31 Walk Kurt 1952 SpS Wolfacker 188 193 191 0 0 572 190.7
32 Zwahlen Marcel 1976 MS Guggisberg 186 194 192 0 0 572 190.7
33 Länzlinger Thomas 1987 Stadtschützen Bern 189 192 191 0 0 572 190.7
34 Jakob Anton Belp Schützen 188 192 192 0 0 572 190.7
35 Hauswirth Bendicht 1948 Sportschützen Vechigen 191 194 186 0 0 571 190.3
36 Nydegger Peter 1976 Schützen Rüschegg 189 194 188 0 0 571 190.3
37 Binggeli Bruno 1986 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 183 195 193 0 0 571 190.3
38 Beutler Hansruedi 1962 SpS Wolfacker 196 186 188 0 0 570 190.0
39 Reusser Christian 1965 Sportschützen Vechigen 188 193 189 0 0 570 190.0
40 Hostettler Bruno 1975 FS Riffenmatt 191 187 192 0 0 570 190.0
41 Schlegel Stephan 1987 Stadtschützen Bern 186 193 191 0 0 570 190.0
42 Sahli Hansruedi SG Wohlen 189 191 190 0 0 570 190.0
43 Zurbuchen Hans Peter 1953 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 189 196 184 0 0 569 189.7
44 Zbinden Pia 1980 MS Guggisberg 190 193 186 0 0 569 189.7
45 Pfeuti Christian 1982 FS Riffenmatt 189 192 188 0 0 569 189.7
46 Wüthrich Michael 1989 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 185 194 190 0 0 569 189.7
47 Kuhn Robin 1998 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 190 185 194 0 0 569 189.7
48 Meyer Urs Belp Schützen 189 188 192 0 0 569 189.7
49 Suter Therese 1954 FS Thörishaus 189 189 190 0 0 568 189.3
50 Eggenschwiler Yanik Belp Schützen 183 192 193 0 0 568 189.3
51 Herren Walter 1949 MS Fultigen 189 193 185 0 0 567 189.0
52 Staudenmann Kurt 1974 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 190 192 185 0 0 567 189.0
53 Haussener Rene 1976 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 185 192 190 0 0 567 189.0
54 Fählimann Andreas 1983 Sportschützen Vechigen 188 193 186 0 0 567 189.0
55 Rickli Thomas 1988 SG Riggisberg 191 184 192 0 0 567 189.0
56 Furer Hanspeter 1951 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 193 181 192 0 0 566 188.7
57 Guggisberg Max 1966 Stadtschützen Bern 193 187 186 0 0 566 188.7
58 Marti Fabian 1993 MS Fultigen 185 191 190 0 0 566 188.7
59 Bätscher Franz 1946 MS Fultigen 187 188 190 0 0 565 188.3
60 Baumberger Jöggu 1956 SG Riggisberg 182 190 193 0 0 565 188.3
61 Schmutz Beat 1958 Schützen Rüschegg 188 185 192 0 0 565 188.3
62 Krättli Urs 1964 SpS Wolfacker 187 190 188 0 0 565 188.3
63 Habegger Gottfried 1946 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 188 188 188 0 0 564 188.0
64 Garo Beat 1952 Schützen Rüschegg 188 188 188 0 0 564 188.0
65 Schneider Thomas 1967 Stadtschützen Bern 189 185 190 0 0 564 188.0
66 Marti Simon 1990 MS Fultigen 181 194 189 0 0 564 188.0
67 Spycher Martin 1960 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 186 190 187 0 0 563 187.7
68 Brönnimann Heinz 1966 MS Fultigen 185 187 191 0 0 563 187.7
69 Marti Hansrudolf 1962 MS Fultigen 184 187 191 0 0 562 187.3
70 Hinni Werner 1965 MS Guggisberg 189 188 185 0 0 562 187.3
71 Weber Nadja 1985 MS Guggisberg 185 187 190 0 0 562 187.3
72 Burri Markus 1986 MS Guggisberg 190 184 188 0 0 562 187.3
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73 Brechbühl Ulrich 1948 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 189 189 183 0 0 561 187.0
74 Suter Markus 1952 FS Thörishaus 184 182 195 0 0 561 187.0
75 Gilomen Ernst 1962 SpS Wolfacker 182 188 191 0 0 561 187.0
76 Gehrig Alfred 1963 SpS Wolfacker 188 191 182 0 0 561 187.0
77 Schaad Renato 1975 SpS Wolfacker 185 190 186 0 0 561 187.0
78 Habegger Markus 1975 Schützen Wattenwil 188 182 191 0 0 561 187.0
79 Tanner Mathyas 1987 MS Guggisberg 185 189 187 0 0 561 187.0
80 Stucki Lukas Schützen Lanzenhäusern 186 188 187 0 0 561 187.0
81 Pulfer Ernst 1957 SG Riggisberg 185 190 185 0 0 560 186.7
82 Wittwer Bruno 1974 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 192 185 183 0 0 560 186.7
83 Mitterer Barbara 1991 Schützen Rüschegg 191 185 184 0 0 560 186.7
84 Stöckli Fritz 1957 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 187 189 183 0 0 559 186.3
85 von Siebenthal Beat 1962 Schützen Rüschegg 178 187 194 0 0 559 186.3
86 Bracher Margrit 1963 Schützen Rüschegg 189 188 182 0 0 559 186.3
87 Pulfer Beat 1966 SG Riggisberg 185 185 189 0 0 559 186.3
88 Zbinden Christian 2 1977 FS Riffenmatt 186 190 182 0 0 558 186.0
89 Scheuner Ursula 1976 MS Fultigen 182 185 190 0 0 557 185.7
90 Gross Toni 1947 Stadtschützen Bern 191 183 181 0 0 555 185.0
91 Rothen Peter 1947 MS Guggisberg 182 186 187 0 0 555 185.0
92 Winkler Jakob 1960 MS Guggisberg 186 184 185 0 0 555 185.0
93 Müller Roland 1965 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 179 185 191 0 0 555 185.0
94 Möller Christine 1970 SG Riggisberg 191 176 188 0 0 555 185.0
95 Vaucher Lara 2009 MS Guggisberg 190 179 186 0 0 555 185.0
96 Gehrig Fritz 1957 Schützen Rüschegg 189 180 185 0 0 554 184.7
97 Reusser Barbara 1966 Sportschützen Vechigen 176 187 191 0 0 554 184.7
98 Bucher Thomas 1973 MS Guggisberg 188 180 186 0 0 554 184.7
99 Bühlmann Thomas 1980 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 182 187 185 0 0 554 184.7

100 Heckenmeyer Pascal 1988 SpS Wolfacker 184 185 185 0 0 554 184.7
101 Zbinden Salomé 2007 SG Schönentannen 179 189 186 0 0 554 184.7
102 Kissling Richard SG Wohlen 189 181 184 0 0 554 184.7
103 von Niederhäusern Toni 1964 SG Riggisberg 179 187 187 0 0 553 184.3
104 Wyss Ronny 1982 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 181 189 183 0 0 553 184.3
105 Burri Patrik 1990 MS Fultigen 181 184 188 0 0 553 184.3
106 Staudenmann Franz SG Wohlen 185 192 176 0 0 553 184.3
107 Hürst Beat 1968 FS Riffenmatt 182 183 187 0 0 552 184.0
108 Nydegger Adrian 1974 Schützen Schwarzenburg 182 190 180 0 0 552 184.0
109 Hirter Marco 1976 Schützen Schwarzenburg 185 186 181 0 0 552 184.0
110 Stoll Reto 1982 Schützen Rüschegg 185 191 176 0 0 552 184.0
111 Neuhaus Pierre-Alain 1983 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 191 175 186 0 0 552 184.0
112 Reichenbach Simon 1990 Rüti b. Riggisberg 180 188 184 0 0 552 184.0
113 Lehmann Roger Belp Schützen 189 183 180 0 0 552 184.0
114 Zürcher Fritz Belp Schützen 188 180 184 0 0 552 184.0
115 Ogi Christian 1944 FS Thörishaus 183 182 186 0 0 551 183.7
116 Schelling Albert 1964 SpS Wolfacker 179 184 188 0 0 551 183.7
117 Jungo Guido 1970 Schützen Rüschegg 182 190 179 0 0 551 183.7
118 Köchli Martin Belp Schützen 179 184 188 0 0 551 183.7
119 Müller Markus 1962 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 183 182 185 0 0 550 183.3
120 Keusen Andreas 1980 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 183 181 186 0 0 550 183.3
121 Hürst Beat Schützen Lanzenhäusern 180 183 187 0 0 550 183.3
122 Egli Patrick 1966 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 183 184 182 0 0 549 183.0
123 Rindlisbacher Simon 1993 FS Riffenmatt 180 182 187 0 0 549 183.0
124 Mader Peter 1955 MS Fultigen 181 184 183 0 0 548 182.7
125 Reber Marcel 1958 Schützen Rüschegg 187 181 180 0 0 548 182.7
126 Gfeller Anita 1993 Sportschützen Vechigen 186 180 182 0 0 548 182.7
127 Schmid Marc 1998 Schützen Wattenwil 178 190 180 0 0 548 182.7
128 Wägli Manuela Belp Schützen 172 188 188 0 0 548 182.7
129 Müller Dominic 1992 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 182 182 183 0 0 547 182.3
130 Mast Thomas Schützen Lanzenhäusern 183 178 186 0 0 547 182.3
131 Wyrsch Annette Belp Schützen 176 190 181 0 0 547 182.3
132 Masshardt Klaus Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 181 184 182 0 0 547 182.3
133 Trachsel Werner 1954 MS Guggisberg 182 186 178 0 0 546 182.0
134 Streit Andres 1958 Stadtschützen Bern 183 187 176 0 0 546 182.0
135 Heiniger Daniel 1967 Sportschützen Vechigen 182 182 182 0 0 546 182.0
136 Bühlmann Adrian 1975 Schützen Schwarzenburg 181 185 180 0 0 546 182.0
137 Wyss-Casutt Ursina 1976 Schützen Wattenwil 182 180 184 0 0 546 182.0
138 Schumacher Martin 1977 FS Riffenmatt 184 180 182 0 0 546 182.0
139 Kirchen Daniela 1988 Stadtschützen Bern 178 183 185 0 0 546 182.0
140 Vaucher Alexandra 2010 MS Guggisberg 184 185 177 0 0 546 182.0
141 Wenger Stefan Belp Schützen 185 183 178 0 0 546 182.0
142 Bartlome Peter 1946 Schützen Rüschegg 183 186 176 0 0 545 181.7
143 Kislig Fritz 1960 SG Riggisberg 169 186 190 0 0 545 181.7
144 Ineichen Thomas 1976 Schützen Schwarzenburg 186 180 179 0 0 545 181.7
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145 Hirsig Ernst 1949 SG Riggisberg 184 179 181 0 0 544 181.3
146 Schnider Klaus 1974 Schützen Wattenwil 184 179 181 0 0 544 181.3
147 Aebischer Yves 1986 FS Thörishaus 177 183 184 0 0 544 181.3
148 Horst Manuel 1990 Rüti b. Riggisberg 185 183 176 0 0 544 181.3
149 Wampfler Daniela 1992 MS Guggisberg 181 188 175 0 0 544 181.3
150 Rohrbach Janik 1997 MS Fultigen 186 177 181 0 0 544 181.3
151 Schmutz Rudolf 1948 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 178 187 178 0 0 543 181.0
152 Pitsch Romy 1962 Schützen Rüschegg 159 191 193 0 0 543 181.0
153 Blatter Peter 1966 FS Thörishaus 187 181 175 0 0 543 181.0
154 Zingg Ernst 1973 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 181 184 178 0 0 543 181.0
155 Leuenberger Beat 1973 Schützen Schwarzenburg 177 179 187 0 0 543 181.0
156 Brönnimann Rudolf 1985 SG Niedermuhlern 177 178 188 0 0 543 181.0
157 Wenger Daniel Belp Schützen 180 180 183 0 0 543 181.0
158 Jenni Peter 1955 Schützen Schwarzenburg 180 183 179 0 0 542 180.7
159 Kunz Hansulrich 1976 SG Niedermuhlern 188 176 178 0 0 542 180.7
160 Zurbuchen Ingo 1977 SpS Wolfacker 188 169 185 0 0 542 180.7
161 Schmid Marcel 1991 Schützen Wattenwil 188 176 178 0 0 542 180.7
162 Suter Beatrice 1947 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 186 187 168 0 0 541 180.3
163 Grünig Hans-Rudolf 1947 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 185 179 177 0 0 541 180.3
164 Kräuchi Irene 1960 Sportschützen Vechigen 181 183 177 0 0 541 180.3
165 Kräuliger Beat 1960 Stadtschützen Bern 175 181 185 0 0 541 180.3
166 Streit Martin 1963 FS Thörishaus 185 183 173 0 0 541 180.3
167 Bichsel Daniel 1969 SpS Wolfacker 175 185 181 0 0 541 180.3
168 Sieber Michael 1995 SG Schönentannen 184 176 181 0 0 541 180.3
169 Jungi Lia 2003 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 183 179 179 0 0 541 180.3
170 Muhr Eduard 1948 SpS Wolfacker 186 176 178 0 0 540 180.0
171 Bähler Urs 1962 Schützen Wattenwil 177 177 186 0 0 540 180.0
172 Schmid Rolf 1987 Schützen Wattenwil 187 180 173 0 0 540 180.0
173 Jörg Kurt 1954 SpS Wolfacker 176 178 185 0 0 539 179.7
174 Messerli Urs 1958 Schützen Wattenwil 180 174 185 0 0 539 179.7
175 Morgenegg Hans 1960 MS Fultigen 180 179 180 0 0 539 179.7
176 Ulrich Andreas 1965 MS Guggisberg 185 172 182 0 0 539 179.7
177 Zurbuchen Daniel 1990 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 182 183 174 0 0 539 179.7
178 Schertenleib Fritz 1948 Sportschützen Vechigen 182 181 175 0 0 538 179.3
179 Messerli Doris 1964 Schützen Wattenwil 174 180 184 0 0 538 179.3
180 Pauli Bruno 1965 SpS Wolfacker 174 179 185 0 0 538 179.3
181 Vogler Thomas 1971 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 176 187 175 0 0 538 179.3
182 Bühlmann Beat 1982 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 177 184 177 0 0 538 179.3
183 Wüthrich Stefan 1983 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 179 185 174 0 0 538 179.3
184 Kämpfer Simon 1996 MS Guggisberg 180 177 181 0 0 538 179.3
185 Trachsel Klaus Belp Schützen 181 179 178 0 0 538 179.3
186 Wälchli Peter Belp Schützen 173 180 185 0 0 538 179.3
187 Jordi Alfred 1949 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 178 177 182 0 0 537 179.0
188 Kohler Werner 1950 MS Fultigen 181 175 181 0 0 537 179.0
189 Bieri Kurt 1952 SG Niedermuhlern 176 183 178 0 0 537 179.0
190 Gerber Urs 1956 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 180 175 182 0 0 537 179.0
191 Schmid Markus 1959 Schützen Wattenwil 185 174 178 0 0 537 179.0
192 Schmutz Fritz 1960 SpS Wolfacker 172 190 175 0 0 537 179.0
193 von Niederhäusern Nadia 1973 SG Riggisberg 179 177 181 0 0 537 179.0
194 Schumacher Rolf 1982 Schützen Schwarzenburg 178 178 181 0 0 537 179.0
195 Bähler Michael 1986 Rüti b. Riggisberg 177 186 174 0 0 537 179.0
196 Broch Bruno Belp Schützen 184 176 177 0 0 537 179.0
197 Hostettler Beat 1974 FS Riffenmatt 181 178 177 0 0 536 178.7
198 Wenger Kevin 1992 FS Riffenmatt 180 182 174 0 0 536 178.7
199 Stöckli Marco 2001 MS Guggisberg 183 179 174 0 0 536 178.7
200 Mischler Hansrudolf 1951 Schützen Schwarzenburg 176 183 176 0 0 535 178.3
201 Dubi Martin 1955 Schützen Wattenwil 173 180 182 0 0 535 178.3
202 Hürst Nadine 1969 FS Riffenmatt 182 179 174 0 0 535 178.3
203 Bärtschi Urs 1983 Sportschützen Vechigen 187 170 178 0 0 535 178.3
204 Nussbaum David 1998 Schützen Wattenwil 179 174 182 0 0 535 178.3
205 Schumacher Sven 2007 FS Riffenmatt 176 177 182 0 0 535 178.3
206 Vaucher Ramona 2012 MS Guggisberg 186 175 174 0 0 535 178.3
207 Bähler Bernhard 1952 Rüti b. Riggisberg 178 183 173 0 0 534 178.0
208 Kilcher Hansjörg 1955 Schützen Rüschegg 182 179 173 0 0 534 178.0
209 Mast Hanspeter 1956 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 170 182 182 0 0 534 178.0
210 Wyss Hans 1967 Sportschützen Vechigen 179 177 178 0 0 534 178.0
211 Böhlen Rudolf 1968 Schützen Rüschegg 163 183 188 0 0 534 178.0
212 Wiedmer Michelle 1998 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 174 174 186 0 0 534 178.0
213 Ueltschi Hanspeter 1956 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 175 173 185 0 0 533 177.7
214 Aeschbacher Adrian 1973 SG Riggisberg 171 187 175 0 0 533 177.7
215 Messerli Stephan 1986 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 179 179 175 0 0 533 177.7
216 Stöckli Marisa 1992 SG Niedermuhlern 176 181 176 0 0 533 177.7

Einzelrangliste Total 08.07.2024



Rang Name Jahrgang Verein 1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde Total Ø
217 Sieber Sabrina 1997 SG Schönentannen 178 175 180 0 0 533 177.7
218 Kräuliger Cedric 2004 Stadtschützen Bern 173 179 181 0 0 533 177.7
219 Hunziker Fionn 2005 MS Guggisberg 183 179 171 0 0 533 177.7
220 Meyer Vreni Belp Schützen 179 180 174 0 0 533 177.7
221 Schmutz Ernst 1967 SG Riggisberg 179 185 168 0 0 532 177.3
222 Brönnimann Urs 1985 SG Niedermuhlern 160 189 183 0 0 532 177.3
223 Hasler Marc 1989 Stadtschützen Bern 183 173 176 0 0 532 177.3
224 Nydegger Priska 2004 Schützen Schwarzenburg 173 182 177 0 0 532 177.3
225 Mast Ulrich Schützen Lanzenhäusern 170 181 181 0 0 532 177.3
226 Streit Peter 1940 FS Thörishaus 174 185 172 0 0 531 177.0
227 Messerli Heinz 1948 SG Riggisberg 174 186 171 0 0 531 177.0
228 Koller Daniel 1965 Schützen Schwarzenburg 178 176 177 0 0 531 177.0
229 Mischler Toni 1981 MS Guggisberg 177 175 179 0 0 531 177.0
230 Schweizer Adrian 1981 SG Niedermuhlern 171 178 182 0 0 531 177.0
231 Hostettler Joel 2007 FS Riffenmatt 177 182 172 0 0 531 177.0
232 Binggeli Kurt 1964 Schützen Lanzenhäusern 181 178 171 0 0 530 176.7
233 Schlunegger Silvan 1997 MS Fultigen 179 181 170 0 0 530 176.7
234 Weber Peter 1960 SG Schönentannen 180 177 172 0 0 529 176.3
235 Mischler Jonas 1968 FS Thörishaus 173 176 180 0 0 529 176.3
236 Bieri Markus 1994 Rüti b. Riggisberg 167 179 183 0 0 529 176.3
237 Bähler Fabian 1990 Rüti b. Riggisberg 171 176 180 0 0 527 175.7
238 Wälti Christoph 1984 Sportschützen Vechigen 178 171 177 0 0 526 175.3
239 Hirschi Roland 1991 MS Guggisberg 177 175 174 0 0 526 175.3
240 Werren Lorin 2005 MS Guggisberg 176 175 175 0 0 526 175.3
241 Gerber Ernst 1937 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 171 179 175 0 0 525 175.0
242 Messerli Hans 1953 Schützen Rüschegg 175 177 173 0 0 525 175.0
243 Bühlmann Hans 1957 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 174 169 182 0 0 525 175.0
244 Zbinden Christian 1966 SG Schönentannen 182 166 177 0 0 525 175.0
245 Zwahlen Niklaus 1980 MS Guggisberg 168 182 175 0 0 525 175.0
246 Garo Heidi 1951 Schützen Rüschegg 161 178 185 0 0 524 174.7
247 Hostettler Rolf 1954 SG Schönentannen 179 179 166 0 0 524 174.7
248 Grünig Adrian 1993 Rüti b. Riggisberg 181 171 172 0 0 524 174.7
249 Roggli Matthias Schützen Lanzenhäusern 180 172 172 0 0 524 174.7
250 Pfeuti Peter 1949 FS Riffenmatt 167 174 182 0 0 523 174.3
251 Zbinden Stefan 1974 MS Guggisberg 175 176 172 0 0 523 174.3
252 Domeyer Marianne Stadtschützen Bern 173 168 182 0 0 523 174.3
253 Riesen Michael 1992 MS Fultigen 179 172 171 0 0 522 174.0
254 Messreli Beat 1975 SG Niedermuhlern 174 176 171 0 0 521 173.7
255 Suter Doris 1983 FS Thörishaus 169 175 177 0 0 521 173.7
256 Zwahlen Hans 1944 MS Guggisberg 183 160 177 0 0 520 173.3
257 Ambühl Hans 1947 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 173 167 180 0 0 520 173.3
258 Joder Janick Schützen Lanzenhäusern 180 169 171 0 0 520 173.3
259 Gasche Oliver 1956 FS Thörishaus 176 169 174 0 0 519 173.0
260 Gysin Rolf 1963 Stadtschützen Bern 185 174 160 0 0 519 173.0
261 Engeloch Lara 1993 MS Guggisberg 170 174 175 0 0 519 173.0
262 Bauen Daniel Schützen Lanzenhäusern 163 166 190 0 0 519 173.0
263 Flühmann Christoph Schützen Schwarzenburg 167 176 176 0 0 519 173.0
264 Stettler Bruno 1965 SG Riggisberg 170 179 168 0 0 517 172.3
265 Joder Fritz Belp Schützen 179 172 166 0 0 517 172.3
266 Aegerter Kurt Belp Schützen 166 178 173 0 0 517 172.3
267 Schlosser Rudolf Belp Schützen 170 169 177 0 0 516 172.0
268 Roth Anton 1943 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 170 175 170 0 0 515 171.7
269 Sieber Ulrich 1971 SG Schönentannen 165 179 171 0 0 515 171.7
270 Campanile Angelo 1993 Stadtschützen Bern 146 184 185 0 0 515 171.7
271 Bütikofer Manfred 1963 FS Riffenmatt 177 164 173 0 0 514 171.3
272 Schneiter Florian 1997 FS Riffenmatt 175 167 172 0 0 514 171.3
273 Kreuter Cornelia Schützen Lanzenhäusern 174 158 182 0 0 514 171.3
274 Hertig Jürg 1980 Schützen Schwarzenburg 174 166 171 0 0 511 170.3
275 Notter Rainer Belp Schützen 178 182 151 0 0 511 170.3
276 Gammenthaler Thomas 1963 Schützen Wattenwil 170 172 168 0 0 510 170.0
277 Bähler Andreas 1968 Schützen Wattenwil 170 171 169 0 0 510 170.0
278 Beyeler Claudia 2001 SG Niedermuhlern 173 173 164 0 0 510 170.0
279 D Andrea Luca Belp Schützen 168 172 170 0 0 510 170.0
280 Beyeler Alfred 1962 Schützen Schwarzenburg 170 170 169 0 0 509 169.7
281 Pulfer Fritz 1951 SG Schönentannen 180 173 154 0 0 507 169.0
282 Schneiter Christian 1962 FS Riffenmatt 174 171 162 0 0 507 169.0
283 Wälti Adrian 1988 Sportschützen Vechigen 171 164 171 0 0 506 168.7
284 Pulfer Philip 1994 Rüti b. Riggisberg 171 170 165 0 0 506 168.7
285 Zwahlen Vanessa 2001 FS Thörishaus 168 173 165 0 0 506 168.7
286 Schmutz Marc 1984 Sportschützen Vechigen 173 166 166 0 0 505 168.3
287 Furger Andrea 1986 Schützen Wattenwil 173 168 163 0 0 504 168.0
288 Marti Sonja Belp Schützen 162 170 172 0 0 504 168.0
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289 Kuntze Daniel Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 169 163 172 0 0 504 168.0
290 Keller Hanspeter 1974 Schützen Schwarzenburg 174 166 163 0 0 503 167.7
291 Keller Hanspeter 1950 Schützen Schwarzenburg 173 166 163 0 0 502 167.3
292 Pärli Josia Schützen Lanzenhäusern 164 163 173 0 0 500 166.7
293 Streit Susanna 1966 FS Thörishaus 164 161 172 0 0 497 165.7
294 Streit Mirko 1999 FS Thörishaus 161 163 169 0 0 493 164.3
295 Morgenegg Stefan 1991 MS Fultigen 172 174 144 0 0 490 163.3
296 Durante Claudio 1960 FS Thörishaus 167 170 152 0 0 489 163.0
297 Wasem Florian Schützen Lanzenhäusern 168 154 167 0 0 489 163.0
298 Kreuter Marcel Schützen Lanzenhäusern 165 152 172 0 0 489 163.0
299 Maillat Luc Schützen Lanzenhäusern 160 155 168 0 0 483 161.0
300 Mäder Hansruedi 1955 FS Thörishaus 163 164 155 0 0 482 160.7
301 Merki Eugen 1958 Schützen Rüschegg 163 175 111 0 0 449 149.7
302 Staudenmann Heinz 1969 MS Guggisberg 191 194 0 0 0 385 192.5
303 Ruchti Kurt 1962 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 186 0 188 0 0 374 187.0
304 Geissbühler Kevin 1995 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 182 186 0 0 368 184.0
305 Bernet Andreas 1958 Schützen Wattenwil 180 183 0 0 0 363 181.5
306 Soltermann Niklaus 1966 Sportschützen Vechigen 181 179 0 0 0 360 180.0
307 Böhlen Rudolf 2 1958 Stadtschützen Bern 187 172 0 0 359 179.5
308 Zimmermann Hans Rudolf Belp Schützen 182 177 0 0 0 359 179.5
309 Thierstein Walter 1951 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 173 183 0 0 0 356 178.0
310 Lehmann Christine Belp Schützen 180 0 175 0 0 355 177.5
311 Auderset Ursula 1968 Sportschützen Vechigen 179 173 0 0 0 352 176.0
312 Beyeler Hans 1956 MS Guggisberg 170 181 0 0 351 175.5
313 Schmalstieg Dominik 2000 SpS Wolfacker 167 182 0 0 0 349 174.5
314 Bühlmann Stefan 1967 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 161 181 0 0 0 342 171.0
315 Beyeler Marvin 2006 Schützen Schwarzenburg 172 0 169 0 0 341 170.5
316 Blatter Markus 1967 MS Fultigen 165 0 170 0 0 335 167.5
317 Dürmüller Claudia 1985 FS Thörishaus 0 166 166 0 0 332 166.0
318 Oppliger Margrit 1956 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 159 171 0 0 0 330 165.0
319 Wyssen Ramona 1996 Stadtschützen Bern 157 167 0 0 0 324 162.0
320 Stucki Kurt 1946 SG Riggisberg 186 0 0 0 0 186 186.0
321 Hänni Bernhard Belp Schützen 0 186 0 0 0 186 186.0
322 Haldi Walter 1956 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 0 0 185 0 0 185 185.0
323 Gerber Fritz 1960 SpS Wolfacker 0 0 182 0 0 182 182.0
324 Miklas Josef 1991 SG Riggisberg 0 0 182 0 0 182 182.0
325 Stäubiger Gregory 2000 Sportschützen Vechigen 0 0 180 0 0 180 180.0
326 Thierstein Matthias 1978 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 0 0 178 0 0 178 178.0
327 Gfeller Martin 1981 Sportschützen Vechigen 0 0 178 0 0 178 178.0
328 Krebs Martin Belp Schützen 0 0 177 0 0 177 177.0
329 Kauer Sandro 2003 Mühlethurnen-Lohnstorf 0 0 176 0 0 176 176.0
330 Kämpfer Urs 1957 MS Guggisberg 0 0 175 0 0 175 175.0
331 Tippner Michael 1989 SV Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald 169 0 0 0 169 169.0
332 Gammenthaler Urs 1965 Schützen Wattenwil 0 0 168 0 0 168 168.0
333 Gigon Lucien Stadtschützen Bern 0 0 166 0 0 166 166.0
334 Zbinden Nadine 2009 MS Guggisberg 165 0 0 0 0 165 165.0
335 Zbinden Hans 1946 Stadtschützen Bern 163 0 0 0 0 163 163.0
336 Spycher Susanne 1957 SpS Bramberg-Neuenegg 163 0 0 0 0 163 163.0
337 Schmid Peter 1952 SG Riggisberg 0 162 0 0 0 162 162.0
338 Jenni Nils 2026 Schützen Schwarzenburg 0 153 0 0 0 153 153.0
339 Ogi Ruth 1956 FS Thörishaus 145 0 0 0 0 145 145.0
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